Weh Not: SUN 2021 Yr Regn: 2018 1948 Type: M.Carl M.Cycle 18 us 1 Van1 Lorry 1 Tax1 Prime Mover 1 Truck 1 Trailer or Make: hull \$3 \$60 Ar 1 (0 T (8) 1 5 to 297 Make: hull \$4 \$60 Ar 1 (0 T (8) 1 5 to 297 Make: hull \$4 \$60 Ar 1 (0 T (8) 1 5 to 297 Make: hull \$4 \$60 Ar 1 (0 T (8) 1 5 to 297 Make: hull \$4 \$60 Ar 1 (0 T (8) 1 5 to 297 Make: hull \$4 \$60 Ar 1 (0 T (8) 1 5 to 297 Make: hull \$4 \$60 Ar 1 (0 T (8) 1 5 to 297 Make: hull \$4 \$60 Ar 1 (0 T (8) 1 5 to 297 Make: hull \$4 \$60 Ar 1 (0 T (8) 1 5 to 297 Make: hull \$4 \$60 Ar 1 (0 T (8) 1 5 to 297 Make: hull \$4 \$60 Ar 1 (0 T (8) 1 5 to 297 Make: hull \$4 \$60 Ar 1 (0 T (8) 1 5 to 297 Make: hull \$4 \$60 Ar 1 (0 T (8) 1 5 to 297 Make: hull \$4 \$60 Ar 1 (0 T (8) 1	A	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Fit / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	ASSI From: Date: Estimated Cost: Dov/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV Fornspect Vehicle No: SLW 2VO2Y) at Workshop m/s PR(Mim) of 24 B(m) Skinck Insured: Atthe Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: TSP (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: BAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	Web No: SUN 2021 Yr Regn: 2018 TEB Type: MiCarl McCycle Bus Van Lony Taxl Prime Mover Truck Trailer or Make: hull A3 SCOMP (07615) c.c. 299 Colour ARM A/C: Insured Std N I N Sp. Reading 54746 T/Radio: Insured Std N I N Eng/No: C/No: WAN 2228V 3 3 0442 Y Gen. Cond: Good Fair Poor Burnt Steering: Inorde Jammed Leaked Burnt or Brake: Inorde Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: N I I N I STD A/R or Tyre Size: F: 205 S R 6 R: BS DUN EXNOVA GY FS LIZA MIC OHTSU PIR SUM TOYO YOKO or Fiont Rear R/Bal. mrs R/Bal. mm
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis Trame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time	repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: HDAC Accident Rport: GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REP. / 24 HRS	TOYO1 YOKO or Front R/Bal. R/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm D.O.A. 13 22 11 22 12 22 13 22 13 22 13 22 14 22 15 22 15 22 15 22 15 22 15 22 15 22 15 22 15 22 15 22 15 22 15 22 15 22 15 22 15 22 15 22 15 22 15 23 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 1
	Date: Person Contacted: Bate / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
	Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation: 2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rss : Interview (\$) Photos	Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$)

PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATE

ACCIDENT REPAIRS

WORKSHOP

UBI ROAD 1

CONTACT NO

6366 2323

FAX NO

6841 1183

REFERENCE

PA/OD/01004/2022/EO

DATE

15-Nov-22

WIP

50500

VEHICLE NOT IN WORKSHOP. KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY ON 22/11/2022

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

OWNER'S NAME

MS TEO CHER IN (ZHANG XUEYING)

ADDRESS

495 YIO CHU KANG ROAD

#03-02

SINGAPORE 787080

TELEPHONE

HP +65 92958685

TYPE OF CLAIM

OWN DAMAGE CLAIM

POLICY NO

1800150974-03

VEHICLE NO

SLW 2202 H

MODEL CODE

AUDI A3 SEDAN 1.0 TFSI 8V

MODEL YEAR

2/2/2018

ENGINE NO

CHZ 644887

CHASSIS NO

WAUZZZ8V3]1044214

MILEAGE

54.739

DATE IN

14-Nov-22

ESTIMATED BY

10HNNY BOO / ALLAN WU

ACCIDENT DATE

13-Nov-22

PLACE OF ACCIDENT

JUNCTION OF AMK AVE 6 & AVE 8 LEFT TURN

TO AVE 8 (FROM LENTOR TOWARDS MARYMOUNT)



PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SLW 2202 H

			ESTIMATED	SURVEYOR'S
S/N	NATURE OF JOBS		CHARGES	RECOMMENDATIONS
1	TO REMOVE, CHECK AND REINSTALL FRONT WIRE HARNESS FOR HEADLIGHTS, HORNS, OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR AND HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY.	S/N	\$ 360.00	X
2	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL LHS FRONT SEAT ASSY, AB PILLAR TRIMS, SILL TRIMS, CARPETS, ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS AND FUSE TRAYS.	S/N	\$ 1,800.00	?
3	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER LHS FRONT DOOR AND LHS REAR DOOR'S MULTI-LOCK SYSTEM AND POWER WINDOW DEVICES. INSPECT FOR DAMAGES.			356
4	RENEW LHS FRONT FENDER, LHS FRONT DOOR AND LHS REAR DOOR. TO CUT OUT AND WELD LHS A-PILLAR AND LHS SILL PANEL. TO REPAIR LHS REAR FENDER. RE- ORGANIZE CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED.	500	\$ 6,500.00	3000
5	TO RESPRAY LHS FRONT FENDER, LHS FRONT DOOR, DOOR HINGES, DOOR HANDLE, LHS REAR DOOR, LHS A-PILLAR, LHS SILL PANEL, LHS WING MIRROR COVER, DOOR PENTRANCE AND LHS REAR FENDER.	5.5	\$ 6,000.00	3300
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$ 15,360.00	





55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SLW 2202 H

S/N	NATURE OF JOBS	797 (F.	n po	ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATIONS
6	TO RENEW LHS FRONT RIM AND LHS REAR RIM. TO CARRY OUT PRE/POST WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	S/N	\$	560.00	360
7	TO INSTALL SOLAR FILM FOR LHS FRONT DOOR WINDOW GLASS.	S/N	\$	400.00	×
8	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK.	S/N	\$	192.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$	16,512.00	



PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLW 2202 H

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	S/NETT	REMARKS
1	FRONT FENDER - LH	1	\$ 954.00	
2	FRONT FENDER RIVET NUC	5	\$ 19.00	
3	FRONT FENDER ATTACHMENT PARTS 🗡	1	\$ 75.00	
4	FRONT FENDER BRACKET - LH CENTER AL	1	\$ 46.00	
5	FRONT FENDER BRACE 7	1	\$ 107.00	
6	FRONT FENDER BRACKET - LH	1	\$ 31.00	
7	FRONT FENDER INSULATION - LH	1	\$ 48.00	
8	FRONT FENDER CLOSING ELEMENT - LH	1	\$ 37.00	
9	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER - LH	1	\$ 183.00	
10	FRONT SIDE PANEL - LH	1	\$ 4,423.00	
11	FRONT DOOR - LH	1	\$ 3,265.00	
12	FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER PART - LH LOWER .	1	\$ 53.00	
13	FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER PART- LH LOWER	1	\$ 54.00	
14	FRONT DOOR CATCH - LH ?	1	\$ 116.00	
15	FRONT EXTERIOR WING MIRROR MOUNTING - LH SAL	1	\$ 1,115.00	
16	FRONT DOOR HANDLE BASE .	1	\$ 182.00	
17	FRONT DOOR BOWDEN CABLE	1	\$ 58.00	
18	FRONT WINDOW REGULATOR - LH .	1	\$ 286.00	
19	FRONT WINDOW REGULATOR MOTOR - LH	1	\$ 266.00	
20	FRONT DOOR INNER ADHESIVE COVER - LH	1	\$ 14.00	
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$ 11,332.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:

REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.





55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLW 2202 H

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	S/NETT	REMARKS
7	_	 467.00	
21 FRONT WINDOW GUIDE - LH ',	1	\$ 467.00	
22 FRONT DOOR B-PILLAR TRIM - LH X	1	\$ 117.00	
23 FRONT WINDOW GUIDE TRIM STRIP - LH .	1	\$ 287.00	
24 FRONT WINDOW SLOT SEAL TRIM STRIP - LH	1	\$ 346.00	
25 FRONT DOOR INNER PANEL - LH	1	\$ 2,024.00	
26 AIRBAG / CHILD'S SEAT STICKER X	1	\$ 27.00	
27 REAR DOOR - LH Paper	1	\$ 3,265.00	
28 REAR OUTER DOOR SEAL - LH	1	\$ 179.00	
29 BONDING AGENT	1	\$ 51.00	
30 CLEANING SOLUTION X	1	\$ 74.00	
31 APPLICATOR 🗡	1	\$ 9.00	
32 REAR DOOR CATCH - LH	1	\$ 105.00	
33 FRONT AND REAR ALUMINIUM RIM - LH 5	2	\$ 2,606.00	
34 FRONT AND REAR ALUMINIUM RIM RUBBER VALVE - LH	1 2	\$ 8.00	
35 FRONT DOOR WINDOW - LH 7.	1	\$ 257.00	
36 ACRYLIC SEALANT AL	S/N	\$ 180.00	
37 CAVITY WAX	S/N	\$ 140.00	
38 STONE CHIP M	S/N	\$ 180.00	
39 METAL FILLER POWDER	S/N	\$ 280.00	
		\$ 800.00	
40 SUNDRIES			
TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$ 22,734.00	
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$ 16,512.00	
GRAND TOTAL	;	\$ 39,246.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:

REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

* PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

NAME

SURVEYED DATE AUTHORISED DATE EXCESS COST

LIABILITY REMARKS RASW - HP 90010068

12 days

EX CUS : TBA

Ren Selm pen Revers

PLEASE NOTE

THIS ESTIMATE IS BASED ON VISUAL INSPECTION OF THE AFFECTED VEHICLE. SHOULD WE REQUIRE FURTHER

LABOUR CHARGES AND SPARE PARTS IN THE PROGRESS OF

REPAIR, WE SHALL INFORM YOU ACCORDINGLY. FOR INSPECTION OF VEHICLE, PLEASE REFER TO MS. NORAH KHAI AT TEL: 6768 9828 / 6768 9911 FOR

APPOINTMENT.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,
PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

JOHNNY BOO BODY REPAIR MANAGER ALLAN WU CLAIMS CONSULTANT



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the cialms process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 14/11/2022 13:50 (SGT) Reported by and the state of t Both Date of Accident 13/11/2022 10:00 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Ang Mo Kio Ave 6 & Ang Mo Kio Ave 8, Singapore Additional Location Information JUNCTION OF AMK AVE 6 & AVE 8 LEFT TURN TO AVE 8 (FROM LENTOR TOWARDS MARYMOUNT) Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Auto 999

Vehicle Registration Number SLW2202H

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner TEO CHER IN (ZHANG XUEYING) **NRIC No** SXXXX443G Email Address CHERIN@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-92958685 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Audi Model SEDAN 1.0 TFSI 8V Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Yes Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number 1800150974-03

DRIVER

Name of Driver TEO CHER IN (ZHANG XUEYING) SXXXX443G Date Of Birth 10/12/1979

Transmission

noupation Pass	Indoor			
ante Of Ditving . Goo				
and experience	26/05/2016			
cender	6 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS			
Mobile Number	Female			
Alt Phone Number	(Phone) +65-92958685			
Email Address				
Address	CHERIN@GMAIL.COM			
Address complement	495 YIO CHU KANG ROAD			
Postcode	#03-02			
Is the driver the policyholder?	787080			
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Yes			
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	•			
	No			
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver				
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver				
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT				
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT				
Type of Accident	Collision - Change/cross lane			
Weather Conditions	Clear			
Road Surface	Dry			
OTHER INFORMATION				
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No			
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2			
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No			
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	<u> -</u>			
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes			
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1			
Hea the driver been approached by unknown person(s)				
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No			
Translator's name	* % <u>*</u>			
Translator's ID				
Translator's phone number	W. 1 - W.			
Translator's email				
Original language used in the statement				
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION				
Was the accident reported to the police?	No			
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No			
If yes, against whom?	-			
if yes, against whom:				
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT				
I WAS DRIVING IN THE MIDDLE LANE AND WHEN MAKING CAR THAT WAS ON THE TURN LEFT ONLY LANE, MY LANE LARGE BUT NO INJURIES WERE NOTED AT THE TIME SO I EXCHANGING PARTICULARS AND TAKING EVIDENCE. (PH	NO POLICE REPORT WAS MAD	LEFT-HAND : IRN LEFT. TH E AND I DRO	SIDE BY TH E IMPACT V VE BACK H	E WHITE VAS QUITE OME AFTER
ATTACHMENT(S)				
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes			
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes			di
DETAILS OF OTH	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1			
Vehicle Registration Number				
Vehicle Manufacturer				
Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	Prius			

White

Vehicle Variant
Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category	
Name of Driver	Private car
Contact Number	ERIC CHAN WAI LOON
Address	(Phone) +65-98873323
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	•
Details of property damaged in accident	•
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	•

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, a sclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

& So Am 14 2012

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

Was driving on the Middle lane and Noon washing a left turn was hit on my left turn left turn but hit on my left the I turn left and lane. My lane nas go the impact nas quite large but that time so not no injuries were noted at that time so not police report in made and I drove back home after acchangy particular, and their evidence (shots). Declaration We occlare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect 8.55 April 8.55 April Nor 1820 22 Procymbiant Signature (I driver a not the policyholder) (Date Wenessand by Reporting Control	scribe Circumstances of th	e Accident				
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect 8.55 April 8	I was driving	The second secon	middle	lan	o and	2400
the 1 thm left only lane. My lane has on the 1 the 1 thm left only lane. My lane has on the impact has guite large but thousand only no triping here noted at that time so not talies report has made and I drove back home after exchangly particules, and taking evidence (shots). Declaration We occlore the foregoing particulus are true in every respect 8.55 April 8.55 April 2.55 April 1.50 There's Signature (I drover a not the policyholder) (Date Winnessed by Reporting Control	Making a	A .	The second secon			
Straight or then left and lane. My lane has 'go The impact has quite area but there is no reported by the time so no reported has and large back have after exchangy particular, and laking evidence (shots). Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect 8.55 Am Nov 12022 Polarytokar's Signature (If driver a not the polyphology) (Date Whenessed by Reporting Control We procedure Signature (If driver a not the polyphology) (Date Whenessed by Reporting Control	hand side	by the			AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	my production of the same of t
Straight or turn left has impact and quite large but thrown only me injuries here not of at that time so my police report has made and I drove back home after exchangy particular, and taking evidence (shotos). Declaration We occlare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect 8.55 April 8.55 April 2.55 A	the I torn	eft only			7	
The impact has quite large but thrown only no hajuries were noted at that time so not police report has made and large back have after exchangy particular, and taking evidence (shotos). Declaration We occlare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect 8.55 April 8.55 April Bright Signature (I driver a not the policyholder) (Date Waressed by Reporting Centre) Policyholder's Signature (Date 8.	straight or	The state of the s	inte	-	Company Administration)
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect 8. SS April No. 15 Square 10 Jacobs Devers Signature (if driver a not the policyholder) / Date Whoessed by Reporting Continual Policyholder) / Date Whoessed by Reporting Continual Policyholder) / Date Whoessed by Reporting Continual Policyholder Signature (if driver a not the policyholder) / Date Whoessed by Reporting Continual Policyholder)			10000	To L	+ 4	tet only
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. SS April No. 15 April No. 15 April No. 15 April No. 15 April Polymodran Signature (If driver a not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centure Wheessed by Reporting Centure		The same of the sa		Thet	man de la companya de	
After dechangly particular, and taking evidence (photos). Declaration Who declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect 8.55 April Not 14 2022 Polymother's Signature (If driver is not the polymbiler) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centure Whoessed by Reporting Centure						1
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect 8.55 Ayr Nov. 14 2-02 2 Policyholder's Signature (if driver a not the policyholder) / Date Winessed by Reporting Centre					1-6-6	4
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect 8. SS. AVM. Nov. 14 2-07.2 Polypholder's Signature (If driver is not the polcyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre		***				and the second s
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre					manufacturing and manufacturing the second second	
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre						the state of the s
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre						
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre						
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre					***	
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre						
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre						
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre						
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre						
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre						
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre						
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre						
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre						
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre						
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre				Market Commencer		
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8. S. Av. Nov. 14.202.2 Policyholder's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre						
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8.55 Apr. Nov 14 202 2 Policyholder's Signature / Date 8. Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Control		the state of the s		1		a base control of the
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8.55 Apr. Nov 14 202 2 Policyholder's Signature / Date 8. Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Control		The state of the s				
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8.55 Apr. Nov 14 202 2 Policyholder's Signature / Date 8. Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Control						- And Control of the
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8.55 Apr. Nov 14 202 2 Policyholder's Signature / Date 8. Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Control				73.84		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8.55 Apr. Nov 14 202 2 Policyholder's Signature / Date 8. Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Control				11		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8.55 Apr. Nov 14 202 2 Policyholder's Signature / Date 8. Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Control			39			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8.55 Apr. Nov 14 202 2 Policyholder's Signature / Date 8. Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Control				1.4		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8.55 Apr. Nov 14 202 2 Policyholder's Signature / Date 8. Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Control				19		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8.55 Apr. Nov 14 202 2 Policyholder's Signature / Date 8. Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Control						
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8.55 Apr. Nov 14 202 2 Policyholder's Signature / Date 8. Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Control	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8.55 Apr. Nov 14 202 2 Policyholder's Signature / Date 8. Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Control						
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 8.55 Apr. Nov 14 202 2 Policyholder's Signature / Date 8. Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Control						
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contre	Declaration We declare the foregoing particular	rs are true in every respect.				130
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Contro	/ 1 - 1					,,, - ×
Time & Time Personnel		Driver's Signature (# drive	er is not the policyh	older) / Date	Witnessed	

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	443G
Vehicle No.:	SLW2202H
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	23 Nov 2022
Vehicle Make:	AUDI
Vehicle Model:	A3 SEDAN 1.0 TFSI S TRONIC (LED)
Primary Colour:	Grey Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2017
ngine No.:	CHZ644887
Chassis No.:	WAUZZZ8V3J1044214
Maximum Power Output:	85.0 kW (113 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$24,698.00
Original Registration Date:	02 Feb 2018
First Registration Date:	02 Feb 2018
Fransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$26,578.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	01 Feb 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$19,933.00
COE Expiry Date:	01 Feb 2028
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$36,890.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$19,149.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$39,082.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Nov 2022

Audi A3 Sedan 1.0A TFSI S-tronic

Overview

Financial

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Мар









Price	\$89,800		
Depreciation ()	\$14,810 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	06-Feb-2018 (5yrs 2mths 13days COE left)
Mileage	79,600 km (16.6k /yr)	Manufactured ①	2017
Road Tax ②	\$392 /yr	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value ⑦	\$38,290 as of today (change)	OMV ⑦	\$23,892
COE 🕜	\$36,890	ARF 🕥	\$25,449
Engine Cap	999 cc	Power	85.0 kW (113 bhp)
Curb Weight (1)	1,280 kg	No. of Owners	1